Smiling

Audiovisuais

FICHA TECNICA

Type of Lamphead:

Power:

Lamp Type:

Supply Voltage:

Correlated Color Temperature:

Lamp Base:

Lens Diameter:

Barn Door Size:

Filter Insertion Size:

Mounting:

Packed Size:

Packed Volume:

Shipping Weight:

Protection Class:

Compliance:

ARRISUN 120

Par

12000 W

HMI 12000 W/SE GX38

160 V

6000 K

GX38

500 mm

530 mm

580 mm

Spigot 28mm

875 mm - 815 mm - 950 mm

677470 ccm

63 kg

IP 23

CE, CB-GS, cNRTL



